North Norfolk Custom & Self Build Housing Register

Part1

Registrations during the period: 31 October 2020 to 30 October 2021

Ref

CSB 25127*

CSB 23587*

CSB 196765*

CSB 414749*

CSB 426833*

CSB 173817*

CSB 338407*

CSB 467049

CSB 526073

CSB 572825

Date
Application
Received

15/10/2020

19/10/2020

13/10/2020

13/10/2020

12/11/2020

13/10/2020

13/10/2020

26/10/2020

09/12/2020

21/02/2021

Type of Build

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Serviced Plots

Size of Plot Preferred

0.50 - 0.75 (ha)

Less than 0.25 (ha)

Unknown

Less than 0.25 (ha)

Less than 0.25 (ha)

Less than 0.25 (ha)

Between 0.75 - 1 (ha)

Between 0.50h - 0.75h

Not specified

Between 0.25h - 0.50h

Preferred Location

Broads

Holt, Sheringham

North Norfolk

Sheringham, Gresham, Holt,

Saxthorpe, Corpusty, Baconsthorpe,

Matlaske, Bessingham, Aldborough
Warham, Wells next the Sea,
Stiffkey, Morston, Castle Acre,
Walsingham, Wighton, Binham,
Langham and surrounding areas.

Sheringham, Upper Sheringham

North Norfolk, North Walsham,
Swafield, Trunch

Roughton, Felbrigg, Aylmerton,
Bodham and nearby parishes

Not specified

North Walsham and surrounding
area

NORTH
NORFOLK

Date of Entry

31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020

31/10/2020

31/10/2020

31/10/2020
31/10/2020
09/12/2020
01/02/2021

09/03/2021



CSB 576067 26/02/2021 Individual 1 Not specified Ingham 11/03/2021

CSB 573829 22/02/2021 Individual 1 Between 0.75h - 1h North Norfolk 11/03/2021

CSB 600633 12/04/2021 Individual 1 Not specified North Norfolk 11/05/2021

CSB 621913 12/05/2021 Individual 1 Less than 0.25 (ha) North Norfolk 18/05/2021

CSB 663711  24/07/2021 Individual 1 Over 1ha Paston, B:ACJ:]’Z'e Eld;;'gthmpe' 14/09/2021

CSB 708311 01/10/2021 Individual 1 Not specified Not specified 12/10/2021
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Holkham, Wells-next-the-Sea,
Warham, Stiffkey, Morston,
Blakeney, Wiveton, Clay-next-the-
Sea, Salthouse, Kelling, Weybourne

CSB 459585 08/12/2020 Individual 1 Between 0.25h - 0.50h 09/12/2020

Version 1. Data correct as at 31 October 2021.
* = Renewal application (person featured on a previous register base period)
Further information is available at www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild



http://www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild

