

## North Norfolk Custom & Self Build Housing Register

Part 1
Registrations during the period: 31 October 2020 to 30 October 2021

Ref	Date Application Received	Type of Build	Serviced Plots Required	Size of Plot Preferred	Preferred Location	Date of Entry
CSB 25127*	15/10/2020	Individual	1	0.50 - 0.75 (ha)	Broads	31/10/2020
CSB 23587*	19/10/2020	Individual	1	Less than 0.25 (ha)	Holt, Sheringham	31/10/2020
CSB 196765*	13/10/2020	Individual	1	Unknown	North Norfolk	31/10/2020
CSB 414749*	13/10/2020	Individual	1	Less than 0.25 (ha)	Sheringham, Gresham, Holt, Saxthorpe, Corpusty, Baconsthorpe, Matlaske, Bessingham, Aldborough	31/10/2020
CSB 426833*	12/11/2020	Individual	1	Less than 0.25 (ha)	Warham, Wells next the Sea, Stiffkey, Morston, Castle Acre, Walsingham, Wighton, Binham, Langham and surrounding areas.	31/10/2020
CSB 173817*	13/10/2020	Individual	1	Less than 0.25 (ha)	Sheringham, Upper Sheringham	31/10/2020
CSB 338407*	13/10/2020	Individual	1	Between 0.75 - 1 (ha)	North Norfolk, North Walsham, Swafield, Trunch	31/10/2020
CSB 467049	26/10/2020	Individual	1	Between 0.50h - 0.75h	Roughton, Felbrigg, Aylmerton, Bodham and nearby parishes	09/12/2020
CSB 526073	09/12/2020	Individual	1	Not specified	Not specified	01/02/2021
CSB 572825	21/02/2021	Individual	1	Between 0.25h - 0.50h	North Walsham and surrounding area	09/03/2021

Ref	Date Application Received	Type of Build	Serviced Plots Required	Size of Plot Preferred	Preferred Location	Date of Entry
CSB 576067	26/02/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	Ingham	11/03/2021
CSB 573829	22/02/2021	Individual	1	Between 0.75h - 1h	North Norfolk	11/03/2021
CSB 600633	12/04/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	North Norfolk	11/05/2021
CSB 621913	12/05/2021	Individual	1	Less than 0.25 (ha)	North Norfolk	18/05/2021
CSB 663711	24/07/2021	Individual	1	Over 1ha	Paston, Bacton, Edingthorpe, Mundesley	14/09/2021
CSB 708311	01/10/2021	Individual	1	Not specified	Not specified	12/10/2021

Part 2
Registrations during the period: 31 October 2020 to 30 October 2021

Ref	Date Application Received	Type of Build	Serviced Plots Required	Size of Plot Preferred	Preferred Location	Date of Entry
CSB 459585	08/12/2020	Individual	1	Between 0.25h - 0.50h	Holkham, Wells-next-the-Sea, Warham, Stiffkey, Morston, Blakeney, Wiveton, Clay-next-the- Sea, Salthouse, Kelling, Weybourne	09/12/2020

Version 1. Data correct as at 31 October 2021.

Further information is available at <a href="https://www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild">www.north-norfolk.gov.uk/customselfbuild</a>

<sup>\* =</sup> Renewal application (person featured on a previous register base period)